
6 órás  8. Pörögnek a körök Békéscsabán
Eredmények
2020-11-08

PolarSport

Rajtszám
Abszolút 
helyezés

Nem 
(Nő/férfi) 

szerinti 
helyezés

Korcsoport 
szerinti 

helyezés
Név

Nem 
(Nő/férfi)

Korcsoport Összesen 1. kör 2. kör 3. kör 4. kör 5. kör 6. kör 7. kör 8. kör 9. kör 10. kör 11. kör 12. kör 13. kör 14. kör 15. kör 16. kör 17. kör 18. kör 19. kör 20. kör 21. kör 22. kör 23. kör 24. kör 25. kör 26. kör 27. kör 

Férfi 20-29 év

609 1 1 1 Tar Bálint Férfi 20-29 év 70 537 m 0:11:13 0:11:39 0:11:40 0:11:44 0:11:50 0:11:55 0:12:00 0:11:58 0:11:57 0:12:12 0:12:26 0:12:24 0:12:28 0:12:50 0:12:49 0:13:00 0:13:58 0:13:41 0:14:06 0:14:24 0:14:12 0:14:41 0:14:25 0:16:27 0:14:27 0:14:41 0:14:10
603 2 2 2 Boros Péter Férfi 20-29 év 68 228 m 0:12:06 0:12:16 0:12:17 0:12:08 0:12:26 0:12:00 0:12:00 0:12:20 0:12:08 0:12:47 0:12:20 0:12:56 0:13:58 0:18:53 0:13:48 0:16:51 0:14:06 0:15:27 0:12:16 0:18:21 0:13:48 0:13:08 0:12:29 0:12:31 0:15:59 0:13:51

Férfi 30-39 év

601 6 3 1 Raffai János Férfi 30-39 év 60 735 m 0:10:57 0:12:05 0:12:24 0:12:38 0:12:46 0:12:42 0:13:26 0:14:55 0:15:44 0:15:29 0:15:10 0:17:01 0:16:51 0:17:34 0:15:41 0:15:51 0:16:35 0:17:27 0:16:26 0:17:40 0:17:16 0:16:21 0:15:45
602 11 6 2 Nagy Endre Férfi 30-39 év 41 089 m 0:14:00 0:16:57 0:17:54 0:18:37 0:21:02 0:22:30 0:24:39 0:26:29 0:25:35 0:25:27 0:25:18 0:25:14 0:24:41 0:25:40 0:25:41 0:19:25

Férfi 40-49 év

604 8 4 1 Baukó Péter Férfi 40-49 év 57 707 m 0:16:36 0:15:16 0:15:11 0:15:02 0:15:00 0:15:01 0:14:17 0:13:24 0:15:08 0:16:11 0:15:53 0:15:34 0:16:55 0:15:31 0:15:29 0:18:00 0:17:15 0:16:28 0:17:43 0:17:10 0:16:07 0:17:46

Férfi 50-59 év

606 10 5 1 Tar Krisztián Férfi 50-59 év 51 177 m 0:14:52 0:15:01 0:15:00 0:14:00 0:16:00 0:16:00 0:14:54 0:15:35 0:16:12 0:17:11 0:17:19 0:17:28 0:20:09 0:20:41 0:21:13 0:21:03 0:22:09 0:23:04 0:22:25

Nő 30-39 év

611 3 1 1 Tolnai Éva Nő 30-39 év 66 760 m 0:12:36 0:13:04 0:13:21 0:13:49 0:13:07 0:13:20 0:13:21 0:13:47 0:13:25 0:13:12 0:13:32 0:13:37 0:13:41 0:14:18 0:14:20 0:13:59 0:14:29 0:14:21 0:14:20 0:15:04 0:14:29 0:14:26 0:14:49 0:14:38 0:13:53 0:12:44
614 5 3 2 Udvari-Toth Judit Nő 30-39 év 61 663 m 0:13:00 0:14:32 0:14:01 0:15:00 0:12:32 0:13:52 0:14:00 0:14:14 0:14:47 0:14:39 0:14:40 0:14:42 0:15:07 0:14:57 0:15:29 0:15:18 0:15:49 0:15:56 0:16:09 0:16:12 0:16:33 0:16:22 0:16:07 0:15:35
605 7 4 3 Csarnainé Szamosi Dóra Nő 30-39 év 57 950 m 0:14:16 0:14:33 0:14:53 0:15:06 0:15:08 0:15:07 0:15:31 0:15:34 0:15:34 0:15:33 0:15:07 0:15:26 0:15:29 0:15:47 0:17:24 0:16:33 0:16:52 0:16:58 0:16:34 0:17:13 0:17:14 0:17:34

Nő 40-49 év

607 4 2 1 Szentmártoni Olga Nő 40-49 év 62 275 m 0:14:16 0:15:00 0:15:00 0:15:00 0:15:00 0:13:00 0:14:00 0:14:00 0:14:14 0:14:22 0:14:37 0:14:46 0:14:56 0:15:16 0:15:10 0:14:57 0:15:02 0:15:06 0:15:58 0:15:30 0:16:16 0:15:14 0:14:40 0:14:37
610 9 5 2 Proksáné Akai Szilvia Nő 40-49 év 56 164 m 0:13:56 0:14:19 0:14:26 0:14:16 0:14:43 0:14:41 0:15:09 0:16:57 0:15:34 0:16:12 0:18:04 0:18:31 0:17:06 0:20:39 0:18:27 0:17:41 0:16:25 0:19:32 0:16:39 0:16:35 0:16:28

Férfi Abszolút

609 1 1 1 Tar Bálint Férfi 20-29 év 70 537 m 0:11:13 0:11:39 0:11:40 0:11:44 0:11:50 0:11:55 0:12:00 0:11:58 0:11:57 0:12:12 0:12:26 0:12:24 0:12:28 0:12:50 0:12:49 0:13:00 0:13:58 0:13:41 0:14:06 0:14:24 0:14:12 0:14:41 0:14:25 0:16:27 0:14:27 0:14:41 0:14:10
603 2 2 2 Boros Péter Férfi 20-29 év 68 228 m 0:12:06 0:12:16 0:12:17 0:12:08 0:12:26 0:12:00 0:12:00 0:12:20 0:12:08 0:12:47 0:12:20 0:12:56 0:13:58 0:18:53 0:13:48 0:16:51 0:14:06 0:15:27 0:12:16 0:18:21 0:13:48 0:13:08 0:12:29 0:12:31 0:15:59 0:13:51
601 6 3 1 Raffai János Férfi 30-39 év 60 735 m 0:10:57 0:12:05 0:12:24 0:12:38 0:12:46 0:12:42 0:13:26 0:14:55 0:15:44 0:15:29 0:15:10 0:17:01 0:16:51 0:17:34 0:15:41 0:15:51 0:16:35 0:17:27 0:16:26 0:17:40 0:17:16 0:16:21 0:15:45
604 8 4 1 Baukó Péter Férfi 40-49 év 57 707 m 0:16:36 0:15:16 0:15:11 0:15:02 0:15:00 0:15:01 0:14:17 0:13:24 0:15:08 0:16:11 0:15:53 0:15:34 0:16:55 0:15:31 0:15:29 0:18:00 0:17:15 0:16:28 0:17:43 0:17:10 0:16:07 0:17:46
606 10 5 1 Tar Krisztián Férfi 50-59 év 51 177 m 0:14:52 0:15:01 0:15:00 0:14:00 0:16:00 0:16:00 0:14:54 0:15:35 0:16:12 0:17:11 0:17:19 0:17:28 0:20:09 0:20:41 0:21:13 0:21:03 0:22:09 0:23:04 0:22:25
602 11 6 2 Nagy Endre Férfi 30-39 év 41 089 m 0:14:00 0:16:57 0:17:54 0:18:37 0:21:02 0:22:30 0:24:39 0:26:29 0:25:35 0:25:27 0:25:18 0:25:14 0:24:41 0:25:40 0:25:41 0:19:25

Nő Abszolút

611 3 1 1 Tolnai Éva Nő 30-39 év 66 760 m 0:12:36 0:13:04 0:13:21 0:13:49 0:13:07 0:13:20 0:13:21 0:13:47 0:13:25 0:13:12 0:13:32 0:13:37 0:13:41 0:14:18 0:14:20 0:13:59 0:14:29 0:14:21 0:14:20 0:15:04 0:14:29 0:14:26 0:14:49 0:14:38 0:13:53 0:12:44
607 4 2 1 Szentmártoni Olga Nő 40-49 év 62 275 m 0:14:16 0:15:00 0:15:00 0:15:00 0:15:00 0:13:00 0:14:00 0:14:00 0:14:14 0:14:22 0:14:37 0:14:46 0:14:56 0:15:16 0:15:10 0:14:57 0:15:02 0:15:06 0:15:58 0:15:30 0:16:16 0:15:14 0:14:40 0:14:37
614 5 3 2 Udvari-Toth Judit Nő 30-39 év 61 663 m 0:13:00 0:14:32 0:14:01 0:15:00 0:12:32 0:13:52 0:14:00 0:14:14 0:14:47 0:14:39 0:14:40 0:14:42 0:15:07 0:14:57 0:15:29 0:15:18 0:15:49 0:15:56 0:16:09 0:16:12 0:16:33 0:16:22 0:16:07 0:15:35
605 7 4 3 Csarnainé Szamosi Dóra Nő 30-39 év 57 950 m 0:14:16 0:14:33 0:14:53 0:15:06 0:15:08 0:15:07 0:15:31 0:15:34 0:15:34 0:15:33 0:15:07 0:15:26 0:15:29 0:15:47 0:17:24 0:16:33 0:16:52 0:16:58 0:16:34 0:17:13 0:17:14 0:17:34
610 9 5 2 Proksáné Akai Szilvia Nő 40-49 év 56 164 m 0:13:56 0:14:19 0:14:26 0:14:16 0:14:43 0:14:41 0:15:09 0:16:57 0:15:34 0:16:12 0:18:04 0:18:31 0:17:06 0:20:39 0:18:27 0:17:41 0:16:25 0:19:32 0:16:39 0:16:35 0:16:28

Rajtszám
Abszolút 
helyezés

Nem 
(Nő/férfi) 

szerinti 
helyezés

Korcsoport 
szerinti 

helyezés
Név

Nem 
(Nő/férfi)

Korcsoport Összesen 1. kör 2. kör 3. kör 4. kör 5. kör 6. kör 7. kör 8. kör 9. kör 10. kör 11. kör 12. kör 13. kör 14. kör 15. kör 16. kör 17. kör 18. kör 19. kör 20. kör 21. kör 22. kör 23. kör 24. kör 25. kör 26. kör 27. kör 

Futam Abszolút
609 1 1 1 Tar Bálint Férfi 20-29 év 70 537 m 0:11:13 0:11:39 0:11:40 0:11:44 0:11:50 0:11:55 0:12:00 0:11:58 0:11:57 0:12:12 0:12:26 0:12:24 0:12:28 0:12:50 0:12:49 0:13:00 0:13:58 0:13:41 0:14:06 0:14:24 0:14:12 0:14:41 0:14:25 0:16:27 0:14:27 0:14:41 0:14:10
603 2 2 2 Boros Péter Férfi 20-29 év 68 228 m 0:12:06 0:12:16 0:12:17 0:12:08 0:12:26 0:12:00 0:12:00 0:12:20 0:12:08 0:12:47 0:12:20 0:12:56 0:13:58 0:18:53 0:13:48 0:16:51 0:14:06 0:15:27 0:12:16 0:18:21 0:13:48 0:13:08 0:12:29 0:12:31 0:15:59 0:13:51
611 3 1 1 Tolnai Éva Nő 30-39 év 66 760 m 0:12:36 0:13:04 0:13:21 0:13:49 0:13:07 0:13:20 0:13:21 0:13:47 0:13:25 0:13:12 0:13:32 0:13:37 0:13:41 0:14:18 0:14:20 0:13:59 0:14:29 0:14:21 0:14:20 0:15:04 0:14:29 0:14:26 0:14:49 0:14:38 0:13:53 0:12:44
607 4 2 1 Szentmártoni Olga Nő 40-49 év 62 275 m 0:14:16 0:15:00 0:15:00 0:15:00 0:15:00 0:13:00 0:14:00 0:14:00 0:14:14 0:14:22 0:14:37 0:14:46 0:14:56 0:15:16 0:15:10 0:14:57 0:15:02 0:15:06 0:15:58 0:15:30 0:16:16 0:15:14 0:14:40 0:14:37
614 5 3 2 Udvari-Toth Judit Nő 30-39 év 61 663 m 0:13:00 0:14:32 0:14:01 0:15:00 0:12:32 0:13:52 0:14:00 0:14:14 0:14:47 0:14:39 0:14:40 0:14:42 0:15:07 0:14:57 0:15:29 0:15:18 0:15:49 0:15:56 0:16:09 0:16:12 0:16:33 0:16:22 0:16:07 0:15:35
601 6 3 1 Raffai János Férfi 30-39 év 60 735 m 0:10:57 0:12:05 0:12:24 0:12:38 0:12:46 0:12:42 0:13:26 0:14:55 0:15:44 0:15:29 0:15:10 0:17:01 0:16:51 0:17:34 0:15:41 0:15:51 0:16:35 0:17:27 0:16:26 0:17:40 0:17:16 0:16:21 0:15:45
605 7 4 3 Csarnainé Szamosi Dóra Nő 30-39 év 57 950 m 0:14:16 0:14:33 0:14:53 0:15:06 0:15:08 0:15:07 0:15:31 0:15:34 0:15:34 0:15:33 0:15:07 0:15:26 0:15:29 0:15:47 0:17:24 0:16:33 0:16:52 0:16:58 0:16:34 0:17:13 0:17:14 0:17:34
604 8 4 1 Baukó Péter Férfi 40-49 év 57 707 m 0:16:36 0:15:16 0:15:11 0:15:02 0:15:00 0:15:01 0:14:17 0:13:24 0:15:08 0:16:11 0:15:53 0:15:34 0:16:55 0:15:31 0:15:29 0:18:00 0:17:15 0:16:28 0:17:43 0:17:10 0:16:07 0:17:46
610 9 5 2 Proksáné Akai Szilvia Nő 40-49 év 56 164 m 0:13:56 0:14:19 0:14:26 0:14:16 0:14:43 0:14:41 0:15:09 0:16:57 0:15:34 0:16:12 0:18:04 0:18:31 0:17:06 0:20:39 0:18:27 0:17:41 0:16:25 0:19:32 0:16:39 0:16:35 0:16:28
606 10 5 1 Tar Krisztián Férfi 50-59 év 51 177 m 0:14:52 0:15:01 0:15:00 0:14:00 0:16:00 0:16:00 0:14:54 0:15:35 0:16:12 0:17:11 0:17:19 0:17:28 0:20:09 0:20:41 0:21:13 0:21:03 0:22:09 0:23:04 0:22:25
602 11 6 2 Nagy Endre Férfi 30-39 év 41 089 m 0:14:00 0:16:57 0:17:54 0:18:37 0:21:02 0:22:30 0:24:39 0:26:29 0:25:35 0:25:27 0:25:18 0:25:14 0:24:41 0:25:40 0:25:41 0:19:25

1. oldal, összesen: 1


